Zip Code
96701
96706
96707
96712
96717
96730
96731
96734
96744
96759
96762
96782
96786
96789
96791
96792
96795
96797
96813

Downtown

96814
96815
968186
96817
96818
96818
96821
96822
96825
86828
Military
Prison

Dedicated

Indigent
Zip Code

Routine
$49
$59
$59
$69
$69
$69
$69
$49
$49
$59
$69
$49
$59
$59
$69
$69
$59
$59
$39
$24
$39
$49
$49
$39
$49
$49
$49
$49
$59
$39
$99

$89 +
300 +
ask

Routine

City / District
Aiea
Ewa Beach
Kapolei / Makakilo / Campell / Barber's Point / Ko Olina
Haleiwa / Puukea / Waimea
Hauula
Kaaawa
Kahuku
Kailua / Olomana / Enchanted Lake / Lanikai
Kaneohe
Kunia
Laie
Pearl City
Wahiawa / Helemano / Whitmore
Mililani Town
Waialua
Waianae / Maili / Nanakuli / Makaha
Waimanalo
Waipahu
Honolulu / Kaaako / Pail / Pacific Heights

Business District: South St to Muuanu Ave. & Mimitz Hwy to Beretania St.

Honolulu / Ala Moana / Kaimuki

Honolulu / Waikiki / Diamond Head / Kapuhulu
Honolulu / Kahala /

Honolulu / Nuuanu /

Honolulu / Salt Lake /

Honolulu / Kalihi / Moanalua / Puuloa
Honolulu / Aina Haina / Ainakoa / Niu Valley
Honolulu / Makiki / Manoa

Honolulu / Hawaii Kai / Kalama Valley
Honolulu / MeCully / Moiliili

Sorry, HLS is limiting on-base process service thru 2016
QCCC /WCF fWCF /WCCC

Service to specific location at specific date and time  (Definition)

Oahu Islandwide (HLS will help when possible & reasonable)

City / District

RUSI
$99
$119
$119
$139
$139
$139
$139
$00
%99
$119
$139
$00
$119
$119
$139
$139
$119
$119
570
579
$00
$99
$79
300
$99
%99
$00
$119
$79
$199
?

RUSH

SAMEDAY
5149
5179
5179
$199
$199
$199
5199
5149
$149
$179
$199
$149
5179
5179
$199
$199
5179
5179
5119
$69
$119
$149
5149
$119
$149
5149
$149
$149
5179
$119
?

?

SAMEDAY



